
Team 31, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

22 Tuesday 24-Sep 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

52 Sunday 29-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

75 Thursday 3-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

103 Sunday 6-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

112 Tuesday 8-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

155 Thursday 17-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

164 Saturday 19-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

187 Monday 21-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

204 Thursday 24-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

222 Sunday 27-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

249 Wednesday 30-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

269 Saturday 2-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

289 Monday 4-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

313 Friday 8-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

338 Sunday 10-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

350 Wednesday 13-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

392 Thursday 21-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

418 Sunday 24-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

441 Thursday 28-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

468 Sunday 1-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS HABS

486 Thursday 5-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

506 Sunday 8-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

547 Friday 13-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

567 Sunday 15-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

589 Thursday 19-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

601 Friday 20-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

629 Monday 23-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

651 Tuesday 7-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

683 Monday 13-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

717 Sunday 19-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS BOWSER

742 Wednesday 22-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

763 Saturday 25-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

785 Monday 27-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

811 Friday 31-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

823 Sunday 2-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

852 Thursday 6-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

887 Thursday 13-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

908 Sunday 16-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

935 Wednesday 26-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

949 Friday 28-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

971 Sunday 2-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

999 Friday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1010 Sunday 9-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

1039 Wednesday 12-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

1063 Sunday 16-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER


